Blooming Buds School
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std - Il

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday Computer /Drawing
24/9/2024 | Tuesday Dictation
25/9/2024 | Wednesday English
26/9/2024 | Thursday Hindi
27/9/2024 | Friday Science
28/9/2024 | Saturday SST
29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday Maths
1/10/2024 | Tuesday Kannada
2/10/2024 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday Reading /Recitation
4/10/2024 | Friday Reading /Recitation

Note: Paper will be of 80 marks



Class: 1

Blooming Buds Schocl

Term 1 Portion 2024-2025

SI. No

Subject

Portion

1

English

Lesson- 1 The Princess and the Pea
Lesson -2 The Talkative Tortoise
Lesson - 3 Birbal in Exile
Lesson -4 The Wish Maker
( Poem — The Rainbow )
Lesson — 5 The Mysterious Night Creature
Lesson — 6 The Telephone Story
( Poem — The Merry Month of March)
GRAMMAR-1. Statements and questions, 2.Nouns, 3.Adjectives, 4.Pronouns,
5.Articles

Reading- Lesson — 5 The Mysterious Night Creature
Recitation-( Poem — The Rainbow )

Kannada
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Hindi
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Maths

Unit: 1 Numbers Unit:2 Addition  Unit:3 Subtraction Unit:4 Multiplication  Unit:5
Division
Reading Recitation :2 to 15 tables and solve the given sums on the board

Science

L-1.Living and non-living things , L-2.0ur body, L-3.Birds, L-4.Insects around us
L-5.Plants around us, L-6.Food from plants

Reading- L-4.Insects around us
Recitation- Dictation

SST

L-1.Changes in the family,L-2.Changes in the neighborhood and school

L-3.Changes in transport, L-4.Different but equal, L-5.Understanding time
L-6.Community helpers, L-7.Caring for others,L-8.Safety first: at home and in school
Reading- L-6.Community helpers

Recitation- Dictation

Computer

L-1 Computer System L-2 Introduction to GUI Operating System L-3 Introduction to
Word Processor L-4 Introduction to the Internet

Drawing

Fish




